EventID

01 F1

01 F2

01 F3

EventDescription

Men's Novice 4 (Hight 1)

Men's Novice 4 (Flight 2)

Men's Novice 4 (Hight 3)

Men'sVarsty 8

Women's Club 4

HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

8:00 AM

8:09 AM

8:18 AM

8:27 AM

8:36 AM

2002 Scholastic Sprints

1 2
2 4
3 3
4 6
5 1
0 5
1 3
2 1
3 5
4 2
5 4
1 3
2 5
3 1
4 2
5 4
1 6
2 5
3 4
4 3
5 1
6 2
1 3
2 5
3 1
4 2
5 4

BoatID
C-D. Ross
A-K. Joseph
A-P. DeMontmallin
A-M. Taylor
A-T. Tanski
B-E. Hanley

A-M. Carpenter
A-J. Bowers
A-J. Thier

A-C. Kishur
B-J. Bureau

A-E. Montague
B-R. Paradise
A-M. Tamilia
B-D. Guminski
B-A. Mega

A-M. Rice
A-D. Werner
A-M. Stall

A-T. Francis
B-D. McAllester
A-M. Spitznagel

A-A. Loughrey
A-K. Miller

A-J. Natale

B-N. McQuestion
B-K. Shemela

ClubID

Sl
CcC
TA
NA
HA
usC

Sl
UA

UA
Sl

NA
Sl
MTL

ND
CS
ND
CS

Time

00.05:30.40
00.05:45.45
00.05:48.58
00.05:53.20
00.06:50.80
00.05:30.40

00.05:24.80
00.05:30.38
00.06:07.40
00.06:20.58
00.06:30.29

00.05:32.24
00.05:41.34
00.05:47.65
00.06:13.67
00.06:14.65

00.04:32.54
00.04:40.45
00.04:41.98
00.04:52.22
00.04:52.56
00.05:00.07

00.05:58.10
00.06:01.27
00.06:09.26
00.06:27.70
00.06:33.85

Split
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:22.80
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:42.60
00:55.78
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:.07.91
00:00.00
00:19.68
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:29.60
00:35.75

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Scratch

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished



EventID

4

EventDescription

Women's V4

Men's Midweight 4

HeatID
Heat 1

Heat 2

Final

Final

HeatTime

8:45 AM

8:54 AM

2:54 PM

9:03 AM

2002 Scholastic Sprints

Place Lane
1 5
2 2
3 4
4 b
5 3
1 3
2 5
3 2
4 4
5 1
1 3
2 4
3 2
4 5
5 1
6 6
1 3
2 1
3 5
4 4
5 2
6 6

BoatID
A-C. Bohner
A-C. Pruszynski
B-J. Hurst
A-A. Schaffer
A-K. Quinlin

A-E. Kessen
A-N. Nadeau
A-K. Clinebdll
A-K. BRADLEY
A-L. Buehler

A-C. Bohner
A-E. Kessen
A-C. Pruszynski
A-N. Nadeau
A-K. Clinebell
B-J. Hurst

A-M. Laughlin
A-M. Ban

A-C. Pinto-Martin
A-W. Milks

B-D. Culley
B-M. Dunbar

ClubID

ocC
HA

TA
ES

UA

NA
MTL
uUsC

ocC
UA
HA

NA

Sl
NA
CcC
UA
Sl
NA

Time

00.05:58.80
00.06:09.86
00.06:29.24
00.06:31.45
00.06:32.22

00.06:01.15
00.06:09.90
00.06:15.34
00.06:16.74
00.06:30.99

00.05:55.80
00.05:59.57
00.06:04.15
00.06:11.88
00.06:25.24
00.06:40.77

00.05:07.74
00.05:08.07
00.05:21.90
00.05:27.71
00.05:28.39
00.05:44.47

Split
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:32.65
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:08.75
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:29.84

00:00.00
00:03.77
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:44.97

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:19.97
00:20.65
00:36.73

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished



2002 Scholastic Sprints

EventID EventDescription HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane BoatID ClublD Time Split Status
7 Women's Junior 4 Heat1 9:21AM 1 1 A-A. Hryniszak NC 00.05:51.70 00:00.00  Finished
2 5 A-J Winfidd ND 00.05:55.17 00:00.00  Finished

3 3 A-A.MCGONIGLE MTL 00.06:18.79 00:00.00  Finished

4 2 B-G. Reidy BE 00.06:47.80 00:00.00  Finished

5 6 A-V.Dowd HA 00.06:56.02 00:00.00  Finished

0 4 A-L.Masci uUsC 00.05:51.70 00:00.00  scratch

Heat 2 9:30 AM 1 1 A-A. Waters NA 00.05:45.82 00:00.00  Finished

2 6 A-H. Corton NI 00.06:06.48 00:20.66  Finished

3 4 A-L.Theiss BE 00.06:09.27 00:00.00  Finished

4 3 A-M. Brandfass oC 00.06:19.98 00:00.00  Finished

5 2 A-J Kocent FC 00.06:29.83 00:00.00  Finished

6 5 A-E. Weisherg TA 00.06:35.04 00:00.00  Finished

Find 3:12PM 1 3 A-A. Waters NA 00.06:01.16 00:00.00  Finished

2 2 A-J Winfidd ND 00.06:05.31 00:00.00  Finished

3 4 A-A. Hryniszak NC 00.06:09.06 00:07.90  Finished

4 6 A-A. MCGONIGLE MTL 00.06:20.20 00:00.00  Finished

5 1 A-L.Theiss BE 00.06:32.77 00:31.61  Finished

6 5 A-H. Corton NI 00.07:02.84 01:01.68  Finished

8 Women's Varsity 8 Fina  9:39AM 1 2 A-S. Mascuch ND 00.05:02.80 00:00.00  Finished
2 3 A-J Landis NA 00.05:08.12 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 A-G. Benedetti UA 00.05:15.04 00:00.00  Finished

4 5 B-E. Paxson UA 00.05:16.71 00:1391  Finished

5 4 A-E.Bohn oC 00.05:23.55 00:20.75  Finished

6 6 A-A.Webb SH 00.05:44.94 00:00.00  Finished

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002



2002 Scholastic Sprints

EventID EventDescription HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane BoatID ClublD Time Split Status
9 Men's Varsity 4 Heat1 9:48 AM 1 3 A-D. Lachant Su 00.05:12.63 00:00.00  Finished
2 4 B-D. McAllester Sl 00.05:16.82 00:00.00  Finished

3 2 A-B. Deasy NC 00.05:27.06 00:00.00  Finished

4 1 A-R. Kremser FC 00.05:36.94 00:00.00  Finished

Heat2 9:57AM 1 4 CC- A boat CC 00.04:51.5 00:00.00  Finished

2 5 A-D. Werner Sl 00.04:55.99 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 A-M.Rice UA 00.05:04.33 00:00.00  Finished

4 2 A-B.Toler NA 00.05:16.4 00:00.00  Finished

5 3 A-M. Spitznagel MTL 00.05:21.9 00:00.00  Finished

Final  9:57 AM 1 6 A-M.Rice UA 00.04:46.7 00:00.00  Finished
2 2 A-D. Werner S 00.04.58 00:00.00  Finished
3 3 A-D. Lachant SuJ 00.04.59 00:00.00  Finished
4 4 CC- A boat CC 00.05.00.24 00:00.00  Finished
5 5 B-D. McAllester Sl 00.05.24.07 00:00.00  Finished
6 1 A-B. Deasy NC 00.05.43.22
10 Women's Single Fina  10:06 AM 1 1 B-M. Pitts sC 00.06:50.26 00:00.00  Finished
2 3 A-E. Schofidd SC 00.06:53.39 00:00.00  Finished
3 2 A-J. Ulrich NA 00.07:18.18 00:27.92  Finished
11 F1 Women'sNovice4 (Fight1)  Fina 10:15AM 1 2 A-K. Robinson TA 00.06:00.72 00:00.00  Finished
2 5 B-L. Whitcomb NA 00.06:20.66 00:19.94  Finished
3 6 C-G.Vai SH 00.06:49.70 00:4898  Finished
4 1 B-A.Grab oC 00.06:51.59 00:50.87  Finished
5 3 A-T. Hanner TRRA 00.07:06.92 00:00.00  Finished
0 4 A-M. Boright ES 00.06:00.72 00:00.00  scrach

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002



2002 Scholastic Sprints

EventID EventDescription HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane BoatID ClublD Time Split Status
11 F2 Women'sNovice4 (Flight2)  Find  10:24 AM 1 3 A-C. Dermody WT 00.06:23.00 00:00.00  Finished
2 2 A-K. Mccarthy BE 00.06:36.36 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 A-K. Scibetta SA 00.07:06.31 00:00.00  Finished

4 5 A-L. Klixbull NI 00.07:30.25 00:00.00  Finished

0 4 A-J. Masci usC 00.06:23.00 00:00.00  scratch

11 F3 Women'sNovice4 (Flight3)  Fina  10:33AM 1 3 A-M. Boyle ocC 00.53:49.03 00:00.00  Finished
2 2 A-K. Batykefer NA 00.53:53.26 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 A-J Ferrel UA 00.54:01.91 00:12.88  Finished

4 5 A-K. McGill SH 00.54:37.00 00:47.97  Finished

5 4 A-M. Crossen ND 00.54.56.65 01:07.62  Finished

11 F4 Women'sNovice4 (Flight4)  Find  10:42 AM 1 5 A-K. Stephen FC 00.06:10.44 00:00.00  Finished
2 4 B-H. Divack TA 00.06:11.86 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 B-G. Vai SH 00.06:16.26 00:05.82  Finished

4 3 B-E. Danylo A 00.07:33.01 00:00.00  Finished

5 2 B-E. Johnson TRRA 00.09:20.33 03:09.89  Finished

12 Men's Junior 8 Heat1 10:51AM 1 5 A-N. McGowan Sl 00.04:44.9 00:00.00  Finished
2 4 A-M.Ban NA 00.04.45.49 00:00.00  Finished

3 3 A-L.Williams uUsC 00.04:58.71 00:00.00  Finished

4 2 A-A.Hutz HA 00.05.01.71 00:00.00  Finished

5 1 B-H. Schaldebrand CcC 00.05:04.74 00:00.00  Finished

Heat 2 11:00 AM 1 3 A-E. Werner CC 00.04:52.84 00:00.00  Finished

2 4 A-J. Gerber UA 00.05:00.39 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 B-W.Vana NA 00.05:14.61 00:21.77  Finished

4 2 A-E. Mossman FC 00.05:23.94 00:00.00  Finished

5 5 A-D. Kuchera MTL 00.05:29.11 00:00.00  Finished

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002



2002 Scholastic Sprints

EventID EventDescription HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane BoatID ClublD Time Split Status
12 Men's Junior 8 Final  3:03 PM 1 3 A-N. McGowan Sl 00.00:00.00 00:00.00  Finished
NOTE: No times reported by direction 1 4 A-E. Werner CC 00.00:00.00 00:00.00  Finished

of the Judge/Referee panal hearing the 3 5 A-M. Ban NA 00.00:00.00 00:00.00  Finished

protest of this event. SI and CC share 4 6 B-W.Vana NA 00.00:00.00 00:00.00  Finished

first place. 5 1 A-L. Williams uUSsC 00.00:00.00 00:00.00  Finished

13 Women's Lightweight 4 Heat1 11:09 AM 1 2 A-M. Widen SH 00.06:31.13 00:00.00  Finished
2 4 A-E. Hohlfdlder MTL 00.06:32.70 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 A-N. McQuestion ND 00.06:39.62 00:00.00  Finished

4 5 A-K. Quinlin ES 00.06:41.10 00:09.97  Finished

5 3 A-B. Nikki BE 00.07:07.36 00:00.00  Finished

Heat2 11:18 AM 1 4 A-J Landis NA 00.06:35.24 00:00.00  Finished

2 2 A-L. Shapiro TA 00.06:44.13 00:08.89  Finished

3 1 A-M. Migone FC 00.06:53.53 00:00.00  Finished

4 3 A-A.Grab ocC 00.06:56.37 00:00.00  Finished

5 5 A-K. Burdett NC 00.07:18.55 00:00.00  Finished

Final  4:06 PM 1 4 A-J Landis NA 00.06:03.70 00:00.00  Finished

2 5 A-L. Shapiro TA 00.06:07.63 00:03.93  Finished

3 2 A-E. Hohlfelder MTL 00.06:08.94 00:00.00  Finished

4 3 A-M. Widen SH 00.06:17.81 00:00.00  Finished

5 1 A-N. McQuestion ND 00.06:30.50 00:26.80  Finished

6 6 A-M. Migone FC 00.07:05.04 00:00.00  Finished

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002



2002 Scholastic Sprints

EventID EventDescription HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane BoatID ClublD Time Split Status
14 Men's V4 Heat1 11:27 AM 1 3 A-Z.Browne MTL 00.05:35.79 00:00.00  Finished
2 2 C-A.Horvath S 00.05:41.76 00:.05.97  Finished

3 1 A-E. Werner CcC 00.05:46.08 00:00.00  Finished

4 4 A-J. Bowers UA 00.05:47.92 00:00.00  Finished

5 5 B-S. Overby usC 00.06:00.41 00:24.62  Finished

Heat 2 11:36 AM 1 4 A-A.Horvath S 00.05:37.30 00:00.00  Finished

2 3 B-D. DeCaria CcC 00.05:50.31 00:00.00  Finished

3 2 A-R. Lo€ffler S 00.05:52.98 00:15.68  Finished

4 1 A-S. Cunningham TA 00.06:39.78 00:00.00  Finished

Heat 3 11:45AM 1 3 B-A.Horvath Sl 00.06:14.78 00:00.00  Finished

2 1 B-S. Gee S 00.06:53.73 00:38.95  Finished

3 2 A-L. Williams usC 00.07:33.26 00:00.00  Finished

4 4 A-W.Vana NA 00.07:35.03 00:00.00  Finished

Find 3:39PM 1 4 A-A.Horvath S 00.05:22.68 00:00.00  Finished

2 3 A-Z.Browne MTL 00.05:29.61 00:06.93  Finished

3 2 B-A.Horvath S 00.05:34.48 00:11.80  Finished

4 1 B-D. DeCaria CcC 00.05:45.53 00:22.85  Finished

5 5 C-A.Horvath Sl 00.05:48.00 00:00.00  Finished

0 6 B-S Gee SuJ 00.05:22.68 00:00.00  scratch

15F1 Men'sNovice8 (Hlight 1) Final  11:54 AM 1 4 A-M. Gallagher Sl 00.05:04.13 00:00.00  Finished
2 2 B- UA 00.05:08.40 00:00.00  Finished

3 1 A-J. Bureau S1 00.05:14.96 00:10.83  Finished

4 3 A-C. Kishur NC 00.05:44.39 00:00.00  Finished

5 5 A-M. Nditz MTL 00.07:00.38 00:00.00  Finished

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002



2002 Scholastic Sprints

EventID EventDescription HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane BoatID ClublD Time Split Status
15F2 Men'sNovice8 (Flight 2) Fina  12:03PM 1 5 B-N. Cunningham Sl 00.05:12.30 00:00.00  Finished
2 1 A-M. Taylor NA 00.05:17.18 00:04.88  Finished

3 4 A-K. Joseph CcC 00.05:36.55 00:00.00  Finished

4 3 B-J. Bowers UA 00.06:12.60 00:00.00  Finished

5 2 A-M. Tamilia usC 00.06:27.98 01:15.68  Finished

16 Men's Single Final  12:48 PM 1 4 B- WT 00.05:56.02 00:00.00  Finished
2 3 A- NA 00.06:04.70 00:08.68  Finished

3 2 A- SC 00.06:14.36 00:00.00  Finished

4 1 A- WT 00.06:38.77 00:42.75  Finished

5 5 B- NA 00.06:45.53 00:00.00  Finished

17 Women's Club 8 Fina  1:06 PM 1 2 A-M. Rossel UA 00.05:35.84 00:00.00  Finished
2 1 A-J Natade Cs 00.05:49.80 00:13.96  Finished

3 B-L. Thiess (O] 00.06:08.45 00:3261  Finished

18 Women's Junior 8 Heat 1 1:15PM 1 3 A-G. Benedetti UA 00.05:30.80 00:00.00  Finished
2 2 A-A. Zankowski oC 00.05:52.72 00:21.92  Finished

3 1 A-M. Migone FC 00.05:56.18 00:00.00  Finished

4 4 A-L. Klixbull NI 00.06:24.55 00:53.75  Finished

Heat2 1:24 PM 1 3 A-A. Waters NA 00.05:37.75 00:00.00  Finished

2 2 A-K. Girard ND 00.05:43.90 00:00.00  Finished

3 4 A-L. Shapiro TA 00.05:45.59 00:07.84  Finished

4 1 A-A. MCGONIGLE MTL 00.05:51.30 00:00.00  Finished

Final  3:48 PM 1 3 A-G. Benedetti UA 00.05:26.90 00:00.00  Finished

2 4 A-A. Waters NA 00.05:29.51 00:0261  Finished

3 2 A-K. Girard ND 00.05:36.43 00:00.00  Finished

4 1 A-L. Shapiro TA 00.05:50.39 00:00.00  Finished

5 6 A-M. Migone FC 00.05:52.96 00:00.00  Finished

6 5 A-A. Zankowski oC 00.06:01.37 00:00.00  Finished

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002



EventID
19 Men'sLight & Club 8

EventDescription

21 F1 wWomen's Novice 8 (Flight 1)

21 F2 Women's Novice 8 (Flight 2)

21 F3 Women's Novice 8 (Flight 3)

HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane

Final

Final

Final

Final

1:33 PM

1:42 PM

1:51 PM

2:00 PM

2002 Scholastic Sprints

1 2
2 1
3 6
4 5
1 4
2 2
3 6
4 1
5 3
6 5
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 4
5 5
1 5
2 4
3 2
4 1
5 3

BoatID
A-J. Paulett
A-M. Dunbar
A-J. Gerber
A-S. Cunningham

A-G. Leach
A-A. Caron
A-J. Fisher
B-M. Boyle
A-G. Smailagic
B-K. Powers

A-H. Divack
A-K. McGill
A-E. Danylo
A-M. Conover
A-T. Hanner

A-K. Batykefer
A-A. Bontempo
A-D. Bongiovanni
B-K. Girard
C-V. Pfab

ClublD
Sl
NA
UA
TRRA

UA
ND
FC
ocC
ES

TA

MTL
TRRA

NA
oC
HA
ND

Time

00.04:49.89
00.05:05.66
00.05:08.43
00.05:12.42

00.05:16.50
00.05:37.28
00.05:44.31
00.05:57.10
00.06:53.25
00.08:35.13

00.05:21.18
00.05:33.26
00.05:57.57
00.06:11.73
00.08:33.93

00.05:33.44
00.05:39.60
00.05:45.82
00.06:32.28
00.07:08.00

Split
00:00.00
00:15.77
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:20.78
00:27.81
00:40.60
01:36.75
03:18.63

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
03:12.75

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:58.84
00:00.00

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished



EventID

22

23

24

ClubID
ALC
BE
CcC
CS
ES
FC
HA
MTL
NA
NC
ND
NI

EventDescription
Women's Double Fina  2:09 PM
The times for 2 through 7 for this event

cannot be determined at this time. We
apologize and will correct soon.

Men's Double Final
The times for 2 through 4 for this event
cannot be determined at this time.

2:27 PM

Women's Light 8 Final  2:45 PM

ClubName

Alcoa

Beaumont

Centra Catholic High School
Cleveland Scholastic Rowing Association
Ellis School Crew

Fox Chape High School
Hampton High School Crew

Mt Lebanon Crew

North Allegheny High School
North Catholic High School Crew
Notre Dame Academy Crew
Neville Idand

2002 Scholastic Sprints

HeatlD HeatTime Place Lane

1 3
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 2
6 1
7 4
0 3
0 1
0 4
0 2
1 2
2 1
3 4
4 3

BoatID
B-A. Mather
A-N. Nadeau
B-R. Alexander
A-J. Bus
A-A. Hryniszak
A-A. Weisberg
A-C. Dermody

A-T. Savish

A-D. Cammararta
A-D. Sminerio
A-G. Lubimir

A-N. McQuestion
A-L. Shapiro
A-B. Nikki

A-M. Boyle

oC
A
Ne:
SCW
SH

g
SJJ
TA
TRRA
UA
usC
WT

ClubID Time Split

NA 00.06:04.0 00:00.00
H 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
WT 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
NA 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
NC

FC 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
WT 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
FC 00.05.39.6 00:00.00
NC 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
NA 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
WT 00.00:00.00 00:00.00
ND 00.05:36.47 00:00.00
TA 00.05:41.50 00:00.00
BE 00.05:59.60 00:00.00
ocC 00.06:00.64 00:00.00

Oakland Cathaolic High School Crew
Shder Area High School

Sted City Rowing Club

Sted City/Winchester

Shaker Heights High School

S Ignatius High School Crew

. Johns Jesuit Rowing Club

Taylor Allderdice High School Crew
Three Rivers Rowing Assoc

Upper Arlington High School

Upper S Clair High School Crew
Winchester Thurston Crew

Printed at 11:37 AM, 5/9/2002

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished



